
Date Test Detail
Monday, March 20, 2023 Bank Clerk Prelims Full Length Mock-1

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Bank Clerk Prelims Full Length Mock-2
Monday, March 27, 2023 Bank Clerk Prelims Full Length Mock-3

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Bank Clerk Mains Full Length Mock-1
Monday, April 3, 2023 Bank Clerk Mains Full Length Mock-2

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Bank PO Prelims Full Length Mock-1
Monday, April 10, 2023 Bank PO Prelims Full Length Mock-2

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Bank PO Prelims Full Length Mock-3
Monday, April 17, 2023 Bank PO Mains Full Length Mock-1

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Bank PO Mains Full Length Mock-2


